
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 252.00

Date: 8/17/2021

La Crosse, WI  54601

To: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

City of La Crosse

400 La Crosse Street

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       369 - Additional Painting

         1 $6,525.00Repainting damage from other trades. Pine Valley Painting & Finishing LLC

$6,525.00Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: 

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

City of La Crosse

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1E64E636-B728-449E-B193-A826A6834197

9/21/2021 | 7:20 AM CDT

9/25/2021 | 7:27 AM CDT



Pine Valley Painting & Finishing LLC Project: La Crosse Center

W6667 Maple Rd Expansion & Renovation

Neillsville, WI 54456

Date: 7/28/2021

Originating Document:

$6,525.00

$6,525.00
Owner's Request X

Contractor's Request

Omission & Errors

  

Additions

Item Description Type Qty Unit $/Unit Labor Material Equipment Total

Room N421 electrical ceiling was removed walls need to be painted to deck 660.00$         78.00$           75.00$              813.00$                 

1 Stair EE Need to repaint upper level red fire caulk on wall 2,467.00$      155.00$         75.00$              2,697.00$              

2 Stair DD Repaint complete K/A caulked and spackled after painting was complete 2,202.00$      145.00$         75.00$              2,422.00$              

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 Subtotal 5,932.00$              

13 P & O - list your amount     10% 593.00$                 

14 Total 6,525.00$              

Deductions

Item Description Type Qty Unit $/Unit Labor Material Equipment

-                 

15

16

17

18

19

20 -$                       

21 -$                       

22 -$                       

23 -$                       

23 -$                       

24 -$                       

32 Total

Attached supporting information Yes

No X

Subcontractor/Supplier name

Pine Valley Painting & Finishing LLC

Project Manager

Rob Wilson

Contract Time Extension:

Reason for Change

Repainting damage from other trades

Total Additions:

Net Change:
Total Deductions:
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